Mark
Roberta
Judy
Keith
Elna
Deb
Christian

R A AR T A -

Airfare

350.00
275.00

250.00

Airport Park

RS A R A

S A R A -

Board Member - Travel Expense AMC

Hotel
281.25
421.88
421.88
421.88
421.88
281.25
421.88

@ B B B P

@

Milage
90.00
230.00

130.00

130.00

PerDiem/71 per day
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
213.00

RS R T A -

@B P B B P B

Taxi

50.00
50.00

50.00

TOTAL

R R T A

Total
584.25
864.88

1,034.88
1,014.88
764.88
794.25
764.88

5,822.90




