

Board Member - Travel Expense AMC

	Airfare	Airport Park	Hotel	Milage	PerDiem/71 per day	Taxi	Total
Mark	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 281.25	\$ 90.00	\$ 213.00		\$ 584.25
Roberta	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 421.88	\$ 230.00	\$ 213.00	\$ -	\$ 864.88
Judy	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ 421.88	\$ -	\$ 213.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,034.88
Keith	\$ 275.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 421.88	\$ -	\$ 213.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,014.88
Elna	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 421.88	\$ 130.00	\$ 213.00	\$ -	\$ 764.88
Deb	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ 281.25		\$ 213.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 794.25
Christian	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 421.88	\$ 130.00	\$ 213.00	\$ -	\$ 764.88

TOTAL \$ 5,822.90